
Lease: Schendel Well#: 10-12

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield feF~es;Jl1c~ I Dale Jackson Production Co. Location:NW-NW-SE-NW S24 Tl6
l

OPR#: 3895 I r A , Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
R21E
County: Miami

Contractor: DALE JACKSON Ir~ODU«tfpN~ , Cell # 620-363-2683
FSL:~ 323~1OPR#: 4339 ••• IH' ~ Office # 913-795-2991 FEL:-3R4 37sq

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:
API#: 15-121-29091-00-00

20'6" 5 83/4
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 5/30/12

686' 2 7/8 84 sacks 55/8 Completed: 5/31/12
8 rnd SN: None Packer: TO: 695' I

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

2 2 TopSoil 6 617 lime
8 10 Clay 11 628 Shale {limey}
15 25 lime 6 634 lime

9 34 Shale {limey} 11 645 Shale

18 52 lime 5 650 Shale {limey}
6 58 Shale 1 651 lime

2 60 Red Bed 3.5 654.5 Shale

2 62 Shale 1 655.5 Oil Sand {Shaley} {Poor Bleed} {Water}
1 63 lime 1 656.5 Sandy Shale {OilSand Streak}

13 76 Sandy Shale 8.5 665 Oil Sand {Poor Bleed} {Water}

20 96 lime 1 666 lime

34 130 Sandy Shale 1 667 Oil Sand {Shaley} {Poor Bleed} {Water}
56 186 Shale 1.5 668.5 Sandy Shale {OilSand Streak} {Fractured} {Water}

20 206 lime 1.5 670 Oil Sand {Very Shaley} {Poor Bleed}

15 221 Sandy Shale
16 237 Shale

7 244 lime

12 256 Shale 12:13 Start

10 266 Shale {limey} 3:39 Sand
5 271 Sandy Shale 5:30 Out

4 275 Shale 6:05 In

7 282 lime 7:00 End core
23 305 Shale

24 329 lime

4 333 Black Shale
5 338 Shale

3 341 Shale {limey} Surface 5-30-12 Set Time 1:30pm Called 11:00am Judy

19 360 lime Longstring 686' 27/8 8 rd pipe TD 695'

5 365 Black Shale Set Time 11:30am 5-31-12 Called 10:15am Judy

12 377 lime

153 530 Shale

2 532 lime
10 542 Shale

7 549 lime

29 578 Shale
6.5 584.5 lime

2 586.5 Sandy Shale {OilSand Streak}

14.S 601 Shale

4 605 lime
1 606 Clay

5 611 Shale



Dale Jackson Production Co,~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 Well#: 10-12

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NW-NW-SE-NW 524 T16 R21E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease: Schendel FSL:~ :3s«:.t
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. FEL: -3n4 37SCf
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29091-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- Started: 5/30/12

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 5/31/12

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 658 0:00 0 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Poor Bleed) (Water) 665.351'

1 659 2:00 2

2 660 4:00 2

3 661 7:00 3

4 662 10:00 3

5 663 12:30 2.5

6 664 15:30 3

7 665 20:00 4.5
Lime 666'

8 666 24:30 4.5

Oil Sand Shaley (Poor Bleed) (Water 667.30'

9 667 28:00 3.5
Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak) (Fractured) (Water) 668.50'

10 668 32:00 4

Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Poor Bleed)

11 669 37:00 5

12 670 43:00 5
Shale

13 671 52:00 9
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Jun 1. 2012- 8: 34AM----Avery Lumber 913-795-2194 No. ILYJ P. I
Averx loW}1Der '-

Merchant C
INVOICMOUND CITY, KS 66056

{913} 795-2210 FAX {91S} 795-21_94 THIS COP'( MUST RE
MERCHANT AT All

Page: , Invoice: 10041206
Spllclal Time: 10:09:15
InstructiOns 1(~·%~7' tllfi Ship Date: 05/30/12

Invoioe Da!9: 06/01/12
Sale rep II: . MAVERY MIKE Aoct rap code: DUB Da19: 07/05/12

Sold To: BOBCAT OIL.FJELD SRVC,INC St)lp To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
CIO BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 86053 (913) 837-2823

Customsr s: 3570021 GuSlomo( PO: Order By:

ORDER

280-001
240.00)
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SHIP L, U/M ITEM~

280.00 LI,' BAG lCPPC
240.00 L BAG iCPPM
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DESCRIPTION ~Aft Price/Uom

IPORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

8.8900 BAG!

5.790061'.<2 !
17.0000EA I
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~
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Sales total $4116.80

Freight 100.00
Mlsc+ Frgt 100.00

Taxable 4216.80
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 318.37
Tax #

ITOTAL $4535.111

FILLED BY CHECKED BY OA.TE SHIPPED DRIVER

SHIP VIA MIAMI COUNTY
u-----' 'RECEIVED COMPLETE ANOIN GOOD CONDITION ~--u

x

, 1 - Merchant copy

PRICE IEXTENSION
8.B9OO1
5.7900 I
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2489.20
1389.60
236,00


